
Amici Del Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrucci Alessandro (12/183) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Pacenti Diego (12/149) 4 7 4 8 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 9 4 11 0 0

Pietrucci Marco (12/152) 2 3 4 8 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 0 0

Mariani Fabio (12/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 3 6 4 10 0 0

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Priori Lorenzo (12/186) 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pigliapoco Riccardo (12/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piersigilli Diego (12/153) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 6 0 0

Gherardi Stefano (12/184) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinari Giulio (12/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piersigilli Andrea (12/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrucci Alessandro 12/183 28 70 2,50

Pacenti Diego 12/149 30 65 2,17

Pietrucci Marco 12/152 16 28 1,75

Mariani Fabio 12/309 12 24 2,00

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 13 20 1,54

Priori Lorenzo 12/186 12 17 1,42

Pigliapoco Riccardo 12/246 6 16 2,67

Piersigilli Diego 12/153 7 14 2,00

Gherardi Stefano 12/184 4 2 0,50

Molinari Giulio 12/185 0 0 0,00

Piersigilli Andrea 12/187 0 0 0,00

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 4 11 3 2 4 6

Bibini Yonas (12/005) 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 3 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 4 1 1 2 4 2

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinna Alessandro (12/051) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Johnny (12/281) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 27 34 1,26

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 20 32 1,60

Bibini Yonas 12/005 15 29 1,93

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 22 9 0,41

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 18 8 0,44

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 4 4 1,00

Pinna Alessandro 12/051 1 0 0,00

Belleggia Johnny 12/281 21 0 0,00

Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 5

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0

Gambini Morris (12/076) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 11

Stura Jerry (12/075) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 28 59 2,11

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 22 56 2,55

Gambini Morris 12/076 18 37 2,06

Stura Jerry 12/075 26 36 1,38

Paoletti Luca 12/079 16 35 2,19

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 18 27 1,50



Platinum Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernetti Simone (12/280) 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 2 2 5 0 0 4 10

Minicucci Andrea (12/196) 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 10

Moro Mirco (12/194) 2 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Giacomozzi Stefano (12/197) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Matteo (12/195) 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1

Felicioni Mirco (12/199) 4 8 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcattili Matteo (12/277) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernetti Simone 12/280 22 40 1,82

Minicucci Andrea 12/196 28 39 1,39

Moro Mirco 12/194 18 29 1,61

Giacomozzi Stefano 12/197 16 27 1,69

Minicucci Matteo 12/195 20 15 0,75

Felicioni Mirco 12/199 12 11 0,92

Marcattili Matteo 12/277 12 7 0,58

Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conti  Simone  (12/276) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 7

Mannozzi Federico (12/253) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 6

Merelli Andrea (12/252) 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 3

Costantini Oreste (12/251) 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conti  Simone 12/276 32 49 1,53

Mannozzi Federico 12/253 32 45 1,41

Merelli Andrea 12/252 32 39 1,22

Costantini Oreste 12/251 32 37 1,16


